
WESTFIELD RECOMMENDED PRIVATE LESSON TEACHERS 
 
 
Flute 

• Jenny Cline: 908-313-3395 
      jnjcline@comcast.net 

• Clarissa Nolde: 908-389-1742 
                    cnoldestudio@gmail.com 

• Wendy Woodfield: 908-723-2856 
    wwoodfield@westfieldnjk12.org 

• Larry Garges: 732-343-5876 
     larrygarges@msn.com 

 
Oboe 

• Leslie Godfrey: 732-703-6683 
• Carolyn Pollack:  

                   carolynpollak@gmail.com 
• Oscar Petty: 732-877-7236 

   oboepetty@yahoo.com 
 

Clarinet 
• Daniel Choi 

     dchoi93@aol.com 
• Chris Dellarso: 908-232-6777  

    cmtdellarso@verizon.net 
• Larry Garges: 732-343-5876 

     larrygarges@msn.com 
• Maggie Fatsis 

    mfatsis@westfieldnjk12.org  
• Gen Webber: 908-447-2150 

     genwebber@gmail.com 
 
Bassoon 

• Joseph Swift 
    swiftbassoon@gmail.com 

• Tom Reynolds (online only) 
    reynotom@gmail.com 

• David Young (online only) 
   davidyoungbasoon@gmail.com 

 
Saxophone 

• Jon Wintringham: 732-672-9381 
     jonwintringham@gmail.com 

• Larry Garges: 732-343-5876 
     larrygarges@msn.com 

• Chris Dellarso: 908-232-6777  
    cmtdellarso@verizon.net 

• Andrew Morrison: 732-754-0050 
    Morrisonae15@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Trumpet 

• Dale Beyert: 908-400-8442 
                    Beyertd1@montclair.edu 

• George Nimmo: 908-581-2976 
        George.nimmo@gmail.com 

• Joanne Lamolino: 201-248-3364 
                         lamolino@hotmail.com 

• Charles Bumcrot: 
        bumcrotc@mail.montclair.edu 

• Devenny Komar: 908-625-9174 
• Wayne Trager: 

         wtrager12@gmail.com 
 
French Horn 

• Patty Schmitt: 917-753-6617 
                           patriciaschmitt@gmail.com 

• Leah Jones Swanger: 607-592-8220 
           Leahjones3@gmail.com 

• Tom Appert: 908-868-4976 
 
Trombone/Baritone/Tuba 

• Aaron Staluppi: 973-865-3940 
        ajstaluppi@gmail.com 

• JJ Cooper 503-740-9532 
      jjcooper35@yahoo.com 

• Ed Webber: 732-689-1802 
      Ewebber99@gmail.com 

• Gerard Wells: 732-986-2110 
        gerardawells@gmail.com 

• Tobie Baldwin: 732-742-8394 
                       mrbaldwinlessons@gmail.com 

• Tom Avakian: Workshop 
 
Percussion 

• Alex DiFabio: 908-591-4139 
            Southsidebeat125@gmail.com 
• Robbie McNamara: 908-447-8556 

        rojosound@hotmail.com 
• Dan Halpern: 908-327-2330 

                      halperndan@hotmail.com 
• Patrick Cerria: 908-418-2339 

        P_cerria@hotmail.com 
• EJ Gaub: 908-451-2548  

 
 
 


